
 

Malborough Pre-school and Playgroup 
Higher Town, Malborough, Kingsbridge, Devon, TQ7 3RN.   Tel.  01548 562301 

 Charity Number 1029864 
Ofsted Number EY310820 

 
 

Term Dates 
  

Monday 8th September      Autumn Term 1 Begins  

Friday 24th October        Autumn Term 1 Ends  

  

Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October  Half-Term  

  

Monday 3rd November       Autumn Term 2 Begins  

Friday 19th December       Autumn Term 2 Ends  

  

Monday 22nd December – Friday 2nd January  Christmas Holidays   

  

Monday 5th January        Spring Term 1 Begins  

Friday 13th February        Spring Term 1 Ends  

  

Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February   Half-Term  

  
Monday 23rd February       Spring Term 2 Begins  
Thursday 2nd April        

  

Spring Term 2 Ends  

Friday 3rd April – Friday 17th April  
   

  Easter Holidays   



  

Monday 20th April         Summer Term 1 Begins  
Monday 4th May        Bank Holiday  
Friday 22nd May        

  

Summer Term 1 Ends  

Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May    

  

  Half-Term  

Monday 1st June         Summer Term 2 Begins  
Thursday   16th July        Summer Term 2 Ends  
 
 


